## NetSource Indoor/Outdoor Push Fiber

**NetSource Indoor/Outdoor Push Fiber** cable is a versatile and durable cable designed to meet various application and installation requirements. The single 900um buffer fiber incorporates an Easy Strip coating providing effortless termination and efficient installation. The cable is further protected by a reinforced outer jacket, making it suitable for different environments.

Constructed with bend insensitive singlemode fiber, this cable excels in tight spaces without compromising performance. It provides flexibility for installations where space is limited. Plus, its ruggedized cable design enables it to be stapled directly to the wall, eliminating the need for additional mounting hardware or accessories.

NetSource offers the Push Fiber in 1,000ft stock lengths, providing a standard options for various installations. Additionally, custom put ups up are available, allowing for longer cable lengths of up to 24,000ft. This flexibility in cable length options ensures that the cable can be tailored to meet specific project requirements.







260 Progress Drive Manchester, CT 06042 P:800-557-8818 F:860-649-6002 info@netsource-inc.com

Specifications	
Fiber Count	1
Fiber Buffer	900um Easy Strip
Strength Member	Aramid Yarn
Overall Jacket Material	Poly Vinyl Chloride
Nominal Outer Diameter (mm)	3mm
Bend Radius (1 Turn) (mm)	5mm
Weigth (lbs/km)	17 lbs/km
Storage Temperature	-40°C to +70°C
Operating Temperature	-40°C to +70°C
Fiber Type	ClearCurve®ZBL
Core Size	9/125
Attenuation (MAX)	0.4dB/km @1550nm
Mode-Field Diameter (1310/1550nm)	8.6/9.65um
Numerical Aperture	0.14
Link Length@1550 (1GB/s/10GB/s)	10,000mtr/5,000mtr

Our Commitment to Quality and Customer Service is Our Connection to You